Government of The People's Republic of Bangladesh



Department of Agricultural Extension Training Wing Khamarbari, Farmgate, Dhaka-1215 www.dae.gov.bd

কৃষিই সমৃদ্ধি

Record Number: 12.01.0000.600.25.002.19.11 Date: 9/3/2021

Subject: Nomination for Training Course on

"Fundamental of GIS".

Reference: Your Office Letter: GSRF/DAE/25022021/001 Date: 25

February 2021

For your kind information and to take necessary action about the noted subject herewith sending the nomination of 03 (three) Officers (Subject to Course Fee) from the Department of Agricultural Extension. The training on "Fundamental of GIS" will be start from 15 April 2021 at GeoSRF-Geospatial Science and Research Foundation in an IT Enabled Training Centre. The details of the participants is given below

Sl/No	Officer Name &	Workplace name and	Mobile no & E-Mail
	Designation	address	
1.	Arif	Director General	01700715101
	Mohammad	Office, Department of	arif.moj@yahoo.com
	Mojakkir	Agricultural Extension,	
	Additional	Khamarbari, Dhaka.	
	Deputy		
	Director (PS		
	to DG)		
2.	Most. Sania	Attached: Planning,	01722373207
	Afrin	Project Implementation &	saniabau11@gmail.com
	Upazila	ICT wing, Department of	
	Agriculture	Agricultural Extension,	
	Officer (LR)	Khamarbari, Dhaka.	
3.	Md. Manik	Planning, Project	01717871080
	Sarker	Implementation & ICT	manikdae34@gmail.com
	Assistant	wing, Department of	
	Programmer	Agricultural Extension,	
	(ICT	Khamarbari, Dhaka.	
	Management)		

Md. Alimuzzaman Miah Director Record Number: Date: 9/3/2021 12.01.0000.600.25.002.19.11/1(5)

Copy for Kind Information and Necessary Action,

- 1) Director General, Department of Agricultural Extension (DAE)
- 2) Director, Planning, Project Implementation and ICT Wing, Department of Agricultural Extension (DAE)
- 3) Additional Deputy Director , Office of the Director General, Department of Agricultural Extension (DAE)
- 4) Upazila Agriculture Officer (L.R), ICT Management, Department of Agricultural Extension (DAE)
- 5) Assistant Programmer, ICT Management, Department of Agricultural Extension (DAE)

Md. Alimuzzaman Miah Director